@

Minnesota
Pollution
Control
Agency

s Work Order Change Order
T

Change Order Number One
Master Contract No.: A48447 MAPS Allotment No.: 331 G210 H11 NOMA
Work Order No.: LST07015 . MAPS Order No.:A91079
Job Code/Leak No.: 32115656 Date:W.0. - 10/24/06
Site Name: Alex Exhaust MPCA Contractor: STS Consultants, Ltd.
Contractor’s Project Manager: Tim Grape Phone: (763) 315-6318
MPCA Project Leader: Arlene Furuseth Phone: {218) 846-0732

CONTINGENCY USE/SCOPE OF WORK CHANGE
Contingency funds were set aside in the amount of: $2000.00
Subcontractor Costs: $1600.00
Contractor Labor:

Contractor equipment/expenses:
TOTAL: $1600.00
Amount Remaining in Contingency Fund: $ 400.00

Explanation: The subcontractor costs are needed in order to use the services of West Central

Environmental Services, a State Contract Driller.

TASK CHANGE/SCOPE OF WORK CHANGE - No Contingency Use (rebudget):
Explanation:

VERBAL AUTHORIZATION: Verbal Authorization for the items listed/checked above was given by
MPCA Project Leader, ,on .

SIGNATURE
The signature below authorizes the Contractor to proceed with the items checked above:

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency

MPCA Project Leader: % Funiint 54%\\

Date: ;

MPCA Contractor: W &// M‘

Date: /Z—/‘Oé .

State or Subcontractor: WCEC (Contract 436350) Phone: (320) 589-4739
Contact: _ Date:

The Change Order Form must be signed by the MPCA Contractor and MPCA Authorized Representative and/or State Contractor
if applicable.

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency, 520 Lafayette Rd. N., St. Paul, MN 55155-4194 September 15, 2006
. (651) 296-6300, toll-free (BOO) 657-3864, TTY (651) 282-5332 or (800) 657-3864 !



